
Logistics

Niche coverage for logisitcs 
operations and port operators

The risks involved with shipping are 
monumental. Whether with loss of cargo 
and actions of your subcontractors or 
third party services providers, the 
stakes have never been higher.

Our Logistics program thrives in a defined niche of 
coverage for logistics operations and port operators. 
We offer coverage solutions for logistics with limits 
up to $5m. Backed by expanded capacity and industry 
expertise, we expertly navigate the unique risks of 
shipping and logistics.

Key features
•	 Nationwide program, non-admitted
•	 A.M. Best “A XV” rated carrier
•	 Limits up to $5m

Cargo and logistics program
•	 Cargo liability/contingent cargo
•	 Truck broker liability
•	 Legal liability as freight forwarders
•	 Non-vessel owning common carriers
•	 Errors and omissions including fines and duties

Excess ports and 
terminals program
•	 General liability
•	 Cargo/customer liability
•	 Professional liability (E&O)
•	 Liability to authorities (fines and duties)
•	 Costs and expenses
•	 Maximum limit: $45m
•	 Equipment

	○ Handling equipment
	○ Business interruption in respect of 
handling equipment

	○ Maximum limit: $45m
•	 Real property

	○ Port and terminal structures and property, 
including wharves, terminal and depot

	○ Maximum limit: $45m
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Get in touch

For more information about DUAL’s Logistics program, send submissions to: submissions@dualinsurance.com 
or contact a member of our team:

Julian C. Stokes
Director
+1 (415) 710 4823
jstokes@dualinsurance.com

Brendan Hughes
VP – Primary
+1 (415) 823 3520
bhughes@dualinsurance.com

Erin Boll
SVP – Primary
+1 (847) 200 9085
eboll@dualinsurance.com

Matt Kopec
Underwriter – Primary
+1 (630) 824 7391
mkopec@dualinsurance.com

Debbie Bronis
SVP – Claims
+1 (925) 341 8660
dbronis@dualinsurance.com

Anthony Clark
AVP
+1 (630) 254 0678
aclark@dualinsurance.com

Jamie Rushmer
VP – Excess
+1 (619) 207 7686
jrushmer@dualinsurance.com

Get started on a submission
Here’s what we need:
•	 Suitable application
•	 Loss runs


